UM3243
Low Supply Current, 3V to 5.5V, 250kbps, 3-Driver/5-Receiver,
Enhanced ESD Protection Smart RS-232 Transceivers
UM3243EEAS/UM3243EEASR/
UM3243EEUS/UM3243EESS/UM3243EEQA
General Description
The UM3243 series are 3-driver/5-receiver 3V-5.5V powered RS-232 transceivers featuring Auto

UM3243
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp. Range Package Type Shipping Qty
UM3243EEAS -40°C to +85°C SSOP28 48pcs/Tube
UM3243EEASR -40°C to +85°C SSOP28
2000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3243EEUS -40°C to +85°C TSSOP28
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3243EESS -40°C to +85°C SOP28 25pcs/Tube
UM3243EEQA -40°C to +85°C QFN32 5.0×5.0
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
Symbol Parameter Value Unit